ြောက်ခြင်း if applicable: - This Properti)။ part of a condominium project known as This Property includes Borrower's unit and all Borrower's rights in the common elements of the condominium project.
This Property is in a Planned Unit Development known as Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property. and that the Properly is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of record. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows: Payment of Principal, Finance Charges and Other Charges, Dorrower shall promptly pay when due all amounts borrowed 1. Payment of Principal, Finance Charges and Other Charges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due all amounts borrowed under the Credit Agreement, all finance charges and applicable other charges and collection costs as provided in the Credit Agreement.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law, Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and finance charges are payable under the Credit Agreement, until all sums secured by this Deed of Trust are paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly faxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which mitty attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any; plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazel d heurance, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates the reof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Portower makes sich maying to the holder of a prior montrage or deed of trust if such holder. of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional Lender. If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fail due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require the deficiency of the deficiency in order to be deficient to the deficiency of the defi

by Lender. If under paragraph 22 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application

as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. The provides of the provides of the particular against the sums secured by Liness applicable, law provides of the wise, all payments received by Lender under the Credit Agreement and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, second, (in the order Lender chooses) to any finance charges, other charges and collection costs owing, and third,

paragraph 2 hereot, second. (In the order Lenger chooses) to any lineance charges, other charges and conection costs owing, and time, to the principal balance under the Credit Agreement.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Except to the extent that any such charges or impositions are to be made to Lender under paragraph 2, Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority ever this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any. Within five days after any demand by Lender, Borrower shall exhibit to Lender receipts showing that all amounts due uncler this paragraph have been paid when due.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against less by fire beareds included within the team.

loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," floods, and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. Unless Lender in writing requires otherwise, the policy shall provide insurance on a replacement cost basis in an amount not less than that necessary to comply with any coinsurance percentage stipulated in the hazard insurance policy, and the amount of coverage shall be no less than the Maximum Principal Balance plus the full amount of any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower. All insurance proceeds are hereby assigned to Lender and shall be paid to Lender to the extent of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust. Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restore

or repair the Property, if it is economically feasible to do so.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower falls to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Conclominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and the constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with finance charges thereon, at the rate provided in the Credit Agreement, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requestions. Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder. Any action taken by Lender under this paragraph shall not cure any breach Borrower may have committed of any covenant or agreement under this Deed of Trust. Borrower agrees that Lender is subrogated to all of the rights and remedies of any prior lienor, to the extent of any payment by Lender to such lienor.

Inspection. Lender may make cr cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender

shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall

condemnation or other taking of the Property; or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, to the extent of any indebtedness under the Credit Agreement, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Walvier. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any mainer, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance

by Lender in exerciting any right or remedy herelinder/occurrentias afforcise by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude

trie exercise of any such right or remedy evapon rights and sales several deplace of machine laws you collising indixe and of contained in Successions and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind; and the rights hereunder shall inure to the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 21 increof. All covenants and agreements of Burrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Dead of Trust, but does not execute the Credit Agreement; (a) is co-signing this Dead of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Dead of Trust; (b) is not personally liable under the Credit Agreement or under this Dead of Trust; (a) is not personally liable under the Credit Agreement or under this Dead of Trust and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations or amendments with regard to the terms of this Dead of Trust or the Oradit Agreement, without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Dead of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice: Except for any notice required under applicable lawtabe given in another manner. (a) any notice to Borrower provided for the thick shall be given by delivering it or by making such police by pertified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lander as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Dead of Trust shall be defined to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein. shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions

in the manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Deed of Trust shall be the laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs," "expenses" and "attorneys" fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Prior Mortgage or Deed of Trust; Modification; Future Advance. Borrower shall not enter into any agreement with the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement which has priority over this Deed of Trust by which that security agreement is modified, amended, extended, or renewed, without the prior written consent of the Lender. Borrower shall neither request nor accept any future advance under a prior mortgage, deed of trust, or other security agreement without the prior written consent of Lender. at the time of execution or after recordation hereof. Sala battlab visitually as a conformed copy of this Deed of Trust

16. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower may enter into with Lender, Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or detenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property

Waiver of Homestead Exemption. To the extent permitted by law, Borrower hereby waives the benefit of the homestead

exemption as to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

18. Waiver of Statutes of Limitation. Borrower hereby waives, to the full extent permitted by law, statutes of limitation as a defense to any demand or obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

to any demand or obligation secured by this Deed of Trust.

19. Merger. There shall be no merger of the interest or estate created by this Deed of Trust with any other interest or estate in the Property at any time held by or for the benefit of Lender in any capacity, without the written consent of Lender.

20. Notice of Transfer of the Property; Advances after Transfer. Burrower shall give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof, prior to any sale or transfer of all or part of the Property or any right in the Property, is sold or transferred also shall be obligated to give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof, property or any right in the Property is sold or transferred also shall be obligated to give notice to Lender, as provided in paragraph 12 hereof, promotiv after such transfer. hereof, promptly after such transfer.

Even if Elorrower transfers the Property, Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Credit Agreement and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing. As a condition to Lender's consent to any proposed transfer or as a condition to the release of Borrower, Lender may require that the person to whom the Property is transferred sign an assumption agreement satisfactory to Lender and Lender may impose an assumption fee. The assumption agreement will not entitle the person signing it to receive advances

under the Credit Agreement.

under the Credit Agreement.

21. Transfer of the Property. Subject to applicable law, Lender shall have the right to accelerate, that is, to demand immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage or Deed of Trust, if Borrover, without the written consent of Lender, sells or transfers all or part of the Property or any rights in the Property.

If Lender exercises the option to accelerate, Lender shall give Borrover notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hareof. The notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date of the notice within which Borrover may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay those sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand

on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 22 hereof.

Default; Termination and Acceleration; Remedies. Each of the following events shall constitute an event of default ("event of default") under this Deed of Trust: (1) Borrower commits fraud or makes a material misrepresentation in connection with this Deed of Trust or the Credit Agreement; (2) Borrower does not meet the repayment terms of the Credit Agreement; cr (3) Borrower's action or inaction adversely affects the Lender's rights in the Property secured by this Deed of Trust. If an event of default occurs, then prior to exercising any right or remedy provided for in this Deed of Trust and prior to acceleration, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the event of default; (2) the action required to cure such event of default; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such event of default must be cured; and (4) that fallure to cure such event of default on or before the date specified In the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of an event of default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the event of default is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be Immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided

in this paragraph 22, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of the sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time

and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facia evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured

by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

23. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's default, Eorrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before the sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust If: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Credit Agreement had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all events of default; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in snforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 22 hereof, including, but not limited to reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

24. Reconveyance. This Deed of Trust secures a revolving line of credit and advances may be made, repaid, and remade from time to time, under the terms of the Credit Agreement. When Borrower (1) has paid all sums secured by the Deed of Trust and (2) has requested that the revolving line of credit be canceled, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this

1	perhywithout warranty to the person or persons legally entitled a fee for such reconveyance and require Borrower to pay costs stave 2 from the Library Borrower to pay costs
successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without converse appointed hereunder. Without converse appointed hereunder. Without converse appointed hereunder. Without converse appointed hereunder.	endin may from time to time remove a rustee and appoint a sence of the Property; the successor trustee shall succeed to all and link and the succeed to all and link are succeed to all and link are succeed to all and link
anti 28:0 Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for all sente 27s a Attorneys' Fees, As used in this Deed of Trust and in the C	prourfure) number or grazing purposes. redit/ligreement; "lattomeys' fees" shall include attorneys' fees,
Vinegora of in tenering REQUEST FOR NOTICE	E OF DEFAULT IDER SUPERIOR
over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address s	ieed of trust of other encumbrance with a lien which has priority et forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under
the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action of the superior encumbrance and other encumbrance and oth	i i produkti kali i kali kali kali kali kali kali k
Tennel Market and Research Line and Art of the Brown and the art of the art o	Mary J. R. Borrour
bns "seeneges" into the termination of the seeneges and Conrad Fina Raum (int) by the seeneges and Conrad Fina Raum (int) by the seeneges and the seeneges are seeneges at the seeneges and the seeneges are seeneges at the seeneges at the seeneges are seeneges at the seeneg	National Ris County 55: An an agree in the physician in the physical
Ideous on the super terms of the super sup	wedling it is the above named personally appeared the above named and acknowledged
	at and deed.
VETT 1 OFFICIAL SEAL STEEL OFFICIAL SEAL STEEL OFFICIAL SEAL STEEL OF THE SEAL STEEL OF THE SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEAL SEA	A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF OFFICE OF O
DS918 OF THE ATT OF TH	with the content of t
the milious trip well on the most secure of the secure of the secure of the most secure of the secur	CONVEYANCE or green of solitons and of the control
TO THOS IEE:  OS UTHE Undersigned is the holder of the Credit Agreement secured other indebtedriess secured by this Deed of Trust, has been paid in the this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, with	ir vali era haraw mracian io cencel selu Gieuli Auleeniciil diiu i
Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. best and bis had send there and the out the policy and the person will be the person with the person	Evan is Buttown It ansies the Property Bonover w
in the Property is transferred sign an assimption an earning softelectory properties and softelectory and softelectors will not entitle the papers signing it located will not entitle the papers.	musis and section musical assessment and the control of the contro
Linder shall have the night to accidence; that is, to then and lemediate ust. Emmy are without the written consent of Lender, sells or transfers.	Walling August 2000 and Supplied to the Supplied
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
	12+h
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & of February A.D., 19 97 at 3:41	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol
of February A.D., 19 97 at 3:41s of Mortgages	
of February A.D. 19 9/ at 3:41	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97
of February A.D., 19 97 at 3:41   of Martgages   of	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97  on Page 4469  Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Hatture 100  a notist 146000 tells element of improving to the results of the records of
of February A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 so of Martgages  FEE \$25.00  To constant in suit tease of no the trucks gived at fight end by constant on a best force of the trucks gived at fight end by constant on a best force of the trucks gived at fight end by constant of the trucks gived at fight end by constant of the trucks gived at fight end of the trucks gived at fight end of the trucks give and the trucks give	o'chick P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97 on Page 4469 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk by Rathur Page a no is independent of input only to low or not receive a social law or not include the proof is involved to denote a first of in bottless which are not into this betterfold affecting the best of the string of the page. I was life a string that the page in the best of the best or not be the page in the best of the string of the page. I was string in the best of the best of the string of the page. I was string in the page I was string in the page I was string in the page.
of February A.D., 19 97 at 3:41 second of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00  To enable or will rease of notice fraces gived or infirst in the above of the second or the	o'clock P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97  on Page 4469  Begnetha G. Letsch, County Clock  by Fathur Face  a notification in the distribution of the part of the control
of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00    The property of Mortgages   The property of the process of the property of the property of the process of the property of the process of the process of the property of the process of the p	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97  on Page 4469  Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Ruddum Rud  a no istratego a serie explanate of input only to leave and officing soos of leave and it is experient and to very to this lab he means a mall posterior to explanate in expension of the original series of the original dended in the breakth terraint foodby a original content of the first and include in the foodby of the firms of left to be all the self-countries and the first of the first
of Martgages  FEE \$25.00  FEE \$25.00  The region of selection of the property	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97  on Page 4469  Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Rathur Pasa  a no is the coast after entended in the property of the law or not recting each of is worned to entend in the rest of the last and in this better the service to entend in the better the service to entend in this better the service to entend in this better the service to the distribution of the last and in this better the service to the control of the last service to be filled by the control of the last service to be filled by the control of the last service to be filled by the control of the last service to the
of Mortgages  of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00  of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol.  on Page 4469  Berneha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Raddura Rada  a no istrategora setts enstants on input out to leave and or recting ground in setting and in s
of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00  Of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00  FEE \$25.00  FEE \$25.00  Of Mortgages  It is a property action to assent the nonexistence of the right to bridge account action to assent the nonexistence of the right to be action to assent the nonexistence of the right to be action to act the contract of the countries of the sale and the property of the price of the such order of the sale and one of the countries of the count	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol.  on Page 4469  Berneha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Rathur Frace  a no issuance in sent a notific year to the sent and records in the sent and the
of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00  Of Mortgages  FEE \$25.00  FE	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol.  On Page 4469  Berneha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Raddura Rad  a no istratego a setts enstants of montroll to leverage manner as melling enstantial to ensert a refit year to this to be recorded and the setting of the se
of Mortgages  of Mortgages  of Mortgages  fee: \$25.00  fe	o'click P. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97  The proper 4469  Berneha G. Letsch, County Clerk  by Raddon Face  a no 1914 Hogos letter electrons of Improvid to leave not of the electrons in the plantage is described in the electron as a notific plantage is described in the proper in the site of the electron in the plantage is described in the plantage is described in the property of the first plantage is described in the electron in the plantage is described in the property of the first plantage is described in the electron in the property of the first plantage is described in the electron in the el

2.2. Joseph Received Progress of Trust Septrosty is Adving tins of tredit and advances may be made, rapaid and remade from the construction the formal of the Creat Agreement, When Barroser (I) has poid all sunia serious of the Creat and (2) has the creating of the Creat personal remains the constant of the creating o

:---